
Interregionale Serie C GAF Nord-EstVigonza (PD) 
16-17 novembre 2013

A.S.Dil. La Ruota

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 ARTISTICA '81 - SQ. A 204,85004/000736 53,150 50,500 50,600 50,6001
 COLIZZA ILARIA 68,750 8,000 9,250 8,000 9,100 8,000 8,850 8,000 8,6509,050 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,30204008 17,650 17,050 16,95017,100
 BOBUL ELISABETTA 68,075 8,000 9,300 7,600 8,700 8,000 8,950 8,000 8,5009,350 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,30365249 17,825 17,150 16,80016,300
 PADOVAN JODIE 68,025 8,000 9,200 8,000 9,100 8,000 8,200 8,000 8,5509,150 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,30266086 17,675 16,400 16,85017,100
 NOVEL GIOVANNA 466510

 GYMNASIUM - SQ.A 203,47503/001214 53,225 51,000 50,300 48,9502
 SIMIONATO NICOLE 68,950 8,000 9,300 8,000 9,300 8,000 9,000 -0,10 8,000 8,4509,500 8,000 0,50 0,30 0,10264460 17,900 17,200 16,55017,300
 FRANCESCHIN CAMILLA 67,725 8,000 9,200 8,000 9,200 8,000 8,450 -0,10 8,000 7,9509,450 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,30308486 17,825 16,450 16,25017,200
 COLOMBEROTTO NICLA 49,300 7,500 9,000 7,500 9,050 7,500 8,4500,10 0,20308470 16,650 16,15016,500
 SOFFIATO SABRINA 17,500 8,000 8,9509,050 8,000 0,50505704 17,500
 POL. CELLE RIMINI 195,35006/000647 52,850 46,600 47,700 48,2003
 BEZZI CHIARA 67,600 8,000 9,050 7,900 8,650 8,000 8,450 8,000 8,7509,050 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20288234 17,550 16,550 16,95016,550
 LAZZARI MARTINA 65,875 8,000 9,300 6,600 8,950 8,000 8,350 7,600 8,4009,250 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10333192 17,775 16,450 16,10015,550
 BIN CHIARA 17,525 8,000 9,0509,000 8,000 0,50535836 17,525
 BRIGHI FEDERICA 15,150 7,100 7,950 0,10327324 15,150
 GARBETTI MICHELA 14,700 6,600 8,100327366 14,700
 GARATTONI ELISA 14,500 5,000 9,500343408 14,500
 A.S. UDINESE 192,50004/000121 51,000 45,350 48,200 47,9504
 HOPE LAVINIA 65,850 8,000 8,750 6,000 9,100 8,000 8,400 8,000 8,6509,050 8,000 0,50 0,30272771 17,400 16,400 16,95015,100
 PONTONI BEATRICE 65,025 8,000 9,250 6,000 9,600 7,600 8,800 7,300 8,4508,900 7,000 0,50 0,20265756 17,075 16,400 15,95015,600
 PIERSANTE MARELLA 46,975 8,000 9,000 7,200 8,200 6,800 8,0509,050 7,000 0,20233725 16,525 15,400 15,050
 MERONI FRANCESCA 14,650 5,900 8,750285310 14,650
 G.S. AUDACE - SQ. A 188,97503/001031 51,825 44,450 45,850 46,8505
 COMIN MARTINA 66,650 8,000 9,150 8,000 8,000 7,600 8,500 8,000 8,6008,950 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,30304507 17,550 16,200 16,90016,000
 PERFETTI SOFIA 61,975 8,000 9,150 5,500 8,500 6,800 8,000 7,600 7,8009,200 8,000 0,50 0,10361282 17,675 14,800 15,50014,000
 ZANTEDESCHI ELISABETTA 31,050 7,000 9,150 6,500 7,7509,050 7,000 0,50 0,20468674 16,600 14,450
 FLAUGNATTI ELEONORA 29,300 5,900 8,550 7,400 7,450510492 14,85014,450
 PANARO - SQ. A 188,75006/000166 53,000 41,900 44,650 49,2006
 IORIO ELISA 64,225 8,000 9,200 6,500 7,300 7,000 8,700 8,000 8,7009,250 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20436422 17,725 15,800 16,90013,800
 CASSANELLI GIULIA 64,225 8,000 9,300 6,100 8,300 7,100 8,300 8,000 8,4009,150 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20211693 17,725 15,500 16,60014,400
 VINCENTI LUDOVICA 60,300 8,000 9,050 5,700 8,000 7,000 6,350 7,900 7,6009,050 8,000 0,50 0,20240219 17,550 13,350 15,70013,700
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 POL. ENERGYM - SQ. A 188,40006/002224 53,450 43,450 44,450 47,0507
 MINGHETTI ELENA 65,350 8,000 9,200 5,900 8,750 7,900 8,350 7,700 8,4509,600 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,30246773 17,900 16,350 16,45014,650
 VERONESI ERICA 62,050 8,000 9,150 5,900 9,100 6,600 7,550 7,600 7,3509,350 8,000 0,50 0,20509410 17,750 14,150 15,15015,000
 ALDROVANDI ASIA 31,600 8,000 9,200 5,500 8,3009,400 8,000 0,50413979 17,800 13,800
 RINALDI SARA 29,400 6,100 7,850 6,900 8,350 0,20502624 13,950 15,450
 MINGHETTI ELISA 363074

 A.G. BIANCOVERDE 188,15006/001487 53,000 44,100 44,600 46,4508
 CASTELLARI ALICE 65,325 8,000 9,200 7,300 8,100 7,500 8,200 8,000 8,5509,550 8,000 0,10 0,20211789 17,375 15,800 16,75015,400
 BRUNORI SOFIA JANIS 46,700 8,000 9,250 6,700 7,200 6,900 7,8509,450 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10513607 17,850 14,000 14,850
 MONTANARI GIADA 28,500 5,800 7,900 6,400 8,300 0,10393951 14,80013,700
 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 17,775 8,000 9,2509,300 8,000 0,50448180 17,775
 MAZZINI BEATRICE 15,000 6,200 8,800287241 15,000
 JAMES CAROLINA 14,850 6,900 7,750 0,20393939 14,850
 AIACE - SQ. A 187,35003/001833 52,750 43,550 45,800 45,2509
 BUSATTO MARTINA 62,925 8,000 9,150 5,900 8,300 6,800 9,000 7,100 8,1008,900 8,000 0,50 0,20342190 17,525 15,800 15,40014,200
 PASTRELLO ANNA 62,275 8,000 9,200 5,700 8,950 6,000 8,800 6,600 8,3009,250 8,000 0,50 0,20400513 17,725 14,800 15,10014,650
 MARAZZATO ERIKA 62,150 8,000 9,050 5,800 8,900 6,200 9,000 7,000 7,7508,950 8,000 0,50342025 17,500 15,200 14,75014,700
 GINN. TRENTO 186,50019/002333 52,550 44,000 45,250 44,70010
 FERRARI SOFIA 62,625 8,000 9,050 6,600 8,800 7,100 7,100 7,300 7,8009,200 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20290944 17,625 14,300 15,30015,400
 TOMASI FEDERICA 61,500 8,000 9,050 6,400 8,000 7,200 8,250 7,400 6,5009,050 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10246377 17,550 15,550 14,00014,400
 ONORATI BENEDETTA ANDREA 48,175 8,000 8,850 8,000 7,300 7,600 7,6008,900 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20311485 17,375 15,400 15,400
 TASIN GIULIA 14,200 6,000 8,200311347 14,200
 BERTOLDI ANNA (ASS) 494881

 BENUZZI AUDA ERICA (ASS) 494897

 SPES MESTRE - SQ. A 185,05003/000112 52,550 40,750 44,050 47,70011
 MICOLI MILA 63,675 8,000 9,050 5,800 8,650 7,400 8,150 7,300 8,3509,200 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,30393270 17,625 15,650 15,95014,450
 MORANDI REBECCA 63,000 8,000 9,250 6,000 8,700 6,900 7,300 7,700 8,4009,150 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20267889 17,700 14,300 16,30014,700
 BARDI MARIA VITTORIA 41,150 5,200 6,400 6,800 7,300 6,900 8,350 0,20446477 14,100 15,45011,600
 MESCALCHIN LETIZIA 17,225 8,000 8,5508,900 8,000 0,50492041 17,225
 ARTISTICA '81 - SQ. B 184,27504/000736 50,475 42,600 45,050 46,15012
 NARDO EMMA 62,450 8,000 8,450 6,200 8,900 6,400 8,800 6,800 8,0008,850 8,000 0,50 0,20515451 17,150 15,200 15,00015,100
 GESSI BEATRICE 61,450 8,000 9,100 5,400 8,250 6,500 8,500 7,100 8,4008,900 7,000 0,50 0,30473688 17,000 15,000 15,80013,650
 PLOZZER GIULIA 60,375 8,000 8,950 5,700 8,150 6,900 7,950 7,000 8,1508,700 7,000 0,20232447 16,325 14,850 15,35013,850
 DENTINI IRENE (ASS) 363493
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 LIBERTAS FIOR. - SQ. A 183,57506/000879 51,575 42,000 43,250 46,75013
 PIETROPAOLO MARTINA 61,900 8,000 8,650 6,200 8,300 7,100 6,950 8,000 7,9008,650 8,000 0,50 0,30436170 17,150 14,050 16,20014,500
 BORGHI GIULIA 61,425 8,000 8,300 5,200 8,800 5,900 8,800 7,200 8,2509,050 8,000 0,50 0,10363236 17,175 14,700 15,55014,000
 DEL CORE GAIA 60,250 8,000 8,700 5,400 8,100 6,500 8,000 6,900 8,0008,800 8,000 0,50 0,10430878 17,250 14,500 15,00013,500
 FORTITUDO 182,50003/000105 52,550 40,300 42,750 46,90014
 MADDALENA IRENE 62,500 8,000 9,050 7,800 6,450 8,000 6,350 8,000 7,9509,250 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20214619 17,650 14,450 16,15014,250
 RONDA ALESSIA 59,050 8,000 8,900 5,700 7,100 7,600 5,450 7,700 7,8509,000 8,000 0,50 0,20370754 17,450 13,050 15,75012,800
 ZANROSSO LUNA 47,700 8,000 8,950 6,800 8,350 7,800 7,1008,950 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10233984 17,450 15,250 15,000
 RASIA MADDALENA 13,250 5,400 7,850302549 13,250
 CORPO LIBERO - SQ. A 180,62503/001764 50,925 42,800 41,700 45,20015
 JENI ENRICA 62,650 8,000 9,250 6,000 8,550 7,100 7,950 7,700 7,4009,050 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20303171 17,650 15,150 15,30014,550
 VILLATORA GIADA 43,450 8,000 9,000 -1,00 5,600 8,500 6,400 7,1508,600 8,000469874 15,800 13,55014,100
 BREDA MARTINA 41,750 5,500 8,650 6,300 6,700 6,500 7,800 0,30461204 13,000 14,60014,150
 DORIA GIULIA 32,775 8,000 9,100 7,300 7,9008,850 8,000 0,50 0,10453050 17,475 15,300
 F. BENTEGODI - SQ. A 180,30003/000113 52,000 41,100 41,850 45,35016
 MARCHESE CHIARA MARIA 62,450 8,000 9,250 5,200 8,900 7,200 7,450 8,000 7,7509,050 8,000 0,50 0,30387222 17,650 14,650 16,05014,100
 BLASI MARTINA 60,025 8,000 9,000 5,200 8,550 6,300 7,250 7,500 7,5509,150 8,000 0,50 0,10321308 17,575 13,550 15,15013,750
 CAROLEO LARA 30,025 7,000 8,600 5,000 8,2508,950 8,000 0,50264035 16,775 13,250
 SOFFIATI RACHELE 27,800 6,200 7,450 6,800 7,150 0,20272404 13,650 14,150
 EDERA RAVENNA 180,17506/000203 52,125 40,600 42,450 45,00017
 MORGHENTI GIORGIA 60,300 8,000 8,800 5,900 7,600 6,600 7,450 7,400 7,9008,900 8,000 0,50 0,10413254 17,350 14,050 15,40013,500
 MERENDI ISABELLA 31,500 8,000 8,900 6,400 7,6008,900 8,000 0,50 0,10320940 17,400 14,100
 PRESTIGIOVANNI SVEVA 31,275 8,000 8,850 5,400 8,5008,900 8,000 0,50413257 17,375 13,900
 MAIOLI LUCIA 28,850 7,200 7,100 6,200 8,150 0,20413256 14,300 14,550
 MARANGONI CATERINA 15,050 6,900 7,950 0,20302544 15,050
 TASSANI LUCIA 13,200 5,000 8,200413255 13,200
 G.A. LUGO 179,87506/001133 51,975 42,700 40,300 44,90018
 SAVIOTTI LAURA 63,025 8,000 9,050 6,400 8,750 7,500 6,400 8,000 8,0009,300 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20228197 17,675 14,000 16,20015,150
 ZACCHERINI MATILDE 59,650 8,000 8,900 5,100 9,200 6,100 7,000 6,900 7,9008,800 8,000 0,50 0,10245161 17,350 13,100 14,90014,300
 DASSASSO BENEDETTA 57,200 8,000 8,450 4,700 8,550 6,100 7,100 6,500 7,2008,450 8,000 0,50 0,10245017 16,950 13,200 13,80013,250
 PADUA FRANCESCA 228193
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 AIACE - SQ. B 176,72503/001833 51,875 38,750 42,800 43,30019
 SALVAGNO EMMA 60,475 8,000 9,000 4,700 8,600 5,800 9,400 6,400 8,5508,450 8,000 0,30400516 16,725 15,200 15,25013,300
 TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 58,425 8,000 9,150 3,900 8,800 5,000 8,900 6,200 7,8509,000 8,000 0,50 0,20342012 17,575 13,900 14,25012,700
 PIRAN LINDA 31,275 8,000 9,250 5,300 8,4008,900 8,000 0,50480584 17,575 13,700
 FAVARETTO GLORIA 26,550 3,900 8,850 5,800 8,000450701 13,80012,750
 DE ZORZI ASIA 524738

 S.G. ATESINA - SQ. A 176,55018/000096 50,800 41,650 40,250 43,85020
 FRANCESCONI VALENTINA 62,775 8,000 8,400 5,600 8,550 7,600 7,300 7,900 8,2508,950 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,30288902 17,175 15,000 16,45014,150
 CARDINALE CHIARA 30,725 8,000 8,450 5,200 8,4508,700 8,000 0,50188001 17,075 13,650
 MONTIBELLER GAIA 29,750 8,000 8,900 6,300 6,9008,200 7,000 0,50262645 16,550 13,200
 MARINELLO SARA 27,900 5,200 8,650 6,200 7,650 0,20301225 14,05013,850
 GIOVANELLI ROBERTA 25,400 5,400 6,650 6,400 6,950230352 12,050 13,350
 EST VERONESE 176,45003/001296 52,000 42,600 39,000 42,85021
 MONTANARINI ANITA 58,500 8,000 9,100 6,300 8,450 6,400 5,050 -0,10 6,900 7,7509,000 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10272402 17,550 11,450 14,75014,750
 BALLAROTTO SILVIA 42,750 6,100 8,700 5,800 7,600 6,600 7,750 0,20402992 13,400 14,55014,800
 BALOSIN VIVIANA 40,750 5,500 7,550 6,100 8,050 6,200 7,250 0,10348451 14,150 13,55013,050
 SBAMPATO SARA 17,450 8,000 8,9508,950 8,000 0,50403161 17,450
 BOGONI MIRIAM 17,000 7,000 9,0009,000 8,000 0,50249954 17,000
 GINN. RICCIONE - SQ. B 176,35006/001912 51,952 39,050 40,650 44,70022
 SAVORETTI ANITA 61,400 8,000 9,000 6,000 6,950 6,800 8,050 7,900 8,0508,900 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10363864 17,450 14,950 16,05012,950
 RICCI ALBA LISA 57,950 8,000 8,700 5,300 7,650 5,800 7,100 7,100 7,6008,900 8,000 0,50 0,10460062 17,300 12,900 14,80012,950
 MEDARDI SARA 30,000 8,000 8,400 5,100 7,6009,000 8,000 0,50 0,10363862 17,200 12,800
 MARCHIONNA GIADA 27,000 5,500 7,650 7,100 6,650 0,10447616 13,85013,150
 GEMONESE 176,35004/001369 47,501 39,450 43,950 45,45023
 MENGATO GAIA 63,575 8,000 8,500 5,700 8,500 6,700 8,800 8,000 8,5508,950 8,000 0,50 0,10183758 17,225 15,500 16,65014,200
 NDOI JOLANDA 58,600 7,000 8,800 5,600 8,100 6,800 7,600 6,900 8,0508,900 6,000 0,20388358 15,350 14,400 15,15013,700
 CONTESSI GIOIA 54,175 6,000 8,900 4,200 7,350 6,300 7,750 5,800 7,7508,950 6,000 0,10219637 14,925 14,050 13,65011,550
 JUNIOR 2000 176,35003/000767 51,650 42,600 39,950 42,15024
 FERRARO GIULIA 56,075 8,000 9,200 5,500 8,150 7,100 5,050 6,600 6,6508,850 7,000 0,50390430 17,025 12,150 13,25013,650
 PASET VERONICA 46,800 8,000 9,150 5,900 8,750 7,500 7,2008,750 8,000 0,50446652 17,450 14,70014,650
 TODESCO FEDERICA 45,725 8,000 8,900 6,200 8,100 6,800 7,4508,450 8,000 0,50290364 17,175 14,25014,300
 COMACCHIO FRANCESCA 27,750 6,300 7,250 6,500 7,500 0,20464848 13,550 14,200
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 POL. ENERGYM - SQ. B 175,70006/002224 52,850 40,900 40,000 41,95025
 CHALU ADRIANA 58,575 8,000 9,200 5,300 8,150 6,600 6,750 7,600 6,5509,050 8,000 0,50357743 17,625 13,350 14,15013,450
 BEDETTI BEATRICE ELEONORA 45,600 8,000 9,150 4,900 8,850 6,000 8,1509,250 8,000 0,50514351 17,700 14,15013,750
 LELLI ALESSIA 27,450 5,700 8,000 6,700 6,950 0,10502623 13,75013,700
 ARANGIO ALICE 26,550 4,300 8,200 5,900 7,950 0,20452707 12,500 14,050
 LOCATELLI MADDALENA 17,525 8,000 9,0509,000 8,000 0,50452711 17,525
 ART. VENEZIANA 174,92503/000818 51,725 40,200 39,000 44,00026
 EULISSE GIULIA 58,525 8,000 9,250 5,100 7,250 5,500 8,100 6,500 8,5508,200 8,000 0,50 0,30507187 17,225 13,600 15,35012,350
 TIBERINI ANNA 44,400 8,000 8,750 5,400 8,600 6,900 6,650 -0,308,350 8,000 0,50 0,10412148 17,050 13,35014,000
 SACCO REBECCA 28,550 5,500 7,750 6,700 8,300 0,30343663 13,250 15,300
 BELLATI ANIA ANDREA 26,000 5,500 8,350 4,800 7,350339017 12,15013,850
 BRUTTOCAO EMMA 17,450 8,000 9,0508,850 8,000 0,50305937 17,450
 GALANTE AGNESE (ASS) 307376

 LA RUOTA 174,77503/001832 51,225 38,850 41,450 43,25027
 GABBAN SOFIA 58,275 8,000 8,900 5,100 7,550 5,600 8,600 6,200 7,9508,250 8,000 0,50 0,20305507 17,075 14,200 14,35012,650
 FASSINA BEATRICE 43,325 8,000 8,900 5,300 6,900 6,600 7,0008,750 8,000 0,50 0,20464204 17,325 12,200 13,800
 CAPPELLATO VITTORIA 43,000 4,900 7,950 6,500 8,550 6,900 8,100 0,10292424 15,050 15,10012,850
 ZANELLA ALICE 16,825 8,000 8,7508,900 7,000 0,50464469 16,825
 BERTIATO GAIA 13,350 4,700 8,650303687 13,350
 C.A. FAENZA 174,42506/000161 51,625 41,250 39,500 42,05028
 BALDASSARRI VIOLA 60,900 8,000 8,700 5,900 8,200 7,900 7,050 7,800 6,8509,100 8,000 0,10 0,20258931 16,900 15,050 14,85014,100
 POMPIGNOLI MARTINA 57,075 8,000 8,900 5,200 8,400 5,100 7,450 6,100 7,2009,150 8,000 0,50 0,10289884 17,525 12,550 13,40013,600
 PALARETI ELISABETTA 56,450 8,000 8,750 5,200 8,350 5,400 6,500 6,700 7,0008,650 8,000 0,50 0,10289875 17,200 11,900 13,80013,550
 BUCCI FRANCESCA (ASS) 392936

 GINN. FERRARA 173,65006/000162 50,700 40,250 40,700 42,00029
 SUNSERI CATERINA 59,975 8,000 8,800 5,000 9,100 6,000 7,800 7,200 7,3008,950 8,000 0,50 0,20307985 17,375 13,800 14,70014,100
 FERRONI CHIARA 44,525 8,000 8,850 4,800 8,950 6,200 7,8008,700 8,000307954 16,775 14,00013,750
 AMMIRATI CAMILLA 30,500 8,000 8,650 6,200 7,5508,450 8,000 0,20405489 16,550 13,950
 CHECCHI GIULIA 26,250 5,500 7,400 6,300 6,950 0,10307947 12,900 13,350
 RE MARGHERITA 12,400 4,800 7,600321296 12,400
 MARINONI ANASTASIA 395424
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 S.G. PERSICETANA 173,37506/000209 51,875 40,800 36,900 43,80030
 BATTAGLIA EMMA 60,750 8,000 9,000 6,100 7,550 6,500 7,750 7,500 7,8509,000 8,000 0,50311299 17,500 14,250 15,35013,650
 BALESTRI VIRGINIA 55,950 8,000 8,950 5,600 8,450 5,200 5,200 7,200 7,0008,450 8,000 0,50 0,10311303 17,200 10,400 14,30014,050
 LUPPI GIADA 30,275 8,000 8,700 5,200 7,9008,650 8,000 0,50470152 17,175 13,100
 MELLONI LINDA 26,400 4,300 7,950 6,900 7,150 0,10311306 12,250 14,150
 OLIMPIA 81 172,92503/000797 49,925 38,650 41,600 42,75031
 CENTENARO CHIARA 60,825 8,000 8,550 5,600 8,400 6,700 7,750 6,800 8,2008,800 8,000 0,50 0,20507091 17,175 14,450 15,20014,000
 CAPPELLETTO GIORGIA 55,550 7,000 8,700 4,800 6,700 6,100 7,950 6,400 7,3008,700 7,000 0,50 0,10468124 16,200 14,050 13,80011,500
 CASERTA SARA 29,700 8,000 8,800 5,000 8,1508,300 7,000 0,50507093 16,550 13,150
 PATELLA VERONICA 26,850 5,300 7,800 6,500 7,150 0,10468122 13,100 13,750
 AMATORI REGGIO EM. 172,87506/000205 51,875 38,100 40,700 42,20032
 MORELLINI GAIA 56,750 8,000 9,300 4,900 6,450 5,900 7,200 7,900 6,6009,100 8,000 0,50 0,10388738 17,700 13,100 14,60011,350
 HELD LISA 44,650 7,000 9,200 6,000 7,900 7,100 6,9509,000 7,000 0,50 0,10388713 16,600 13,900 14,150
 BONETTI CAMILLA 40,550 4,800 8,600 6,000 7,700 6,800 6,650388725 13,700 13,45013,400
 ARTONI MARIA CHIARA 30,925 8,000 9,200 5,000 8,3508,950 8,000 0,50388730 17,575 13,350
 COOP NORD EST 172,30006/000783 52,400 40,100 35,400 44,40033
 ORSATTI FRANCESCA 61,125 8,000 9,000 5,800 7,650 6,700 7,850 8,000 7,4009,250 8,000 0,50 0,10345012 17,625 14,650 15,40013,450
 COLI VICTORIA 56,500 8,000 9,500 5,600 8,150 5,100 5,050 7,900 6,9508,800 8,000 0,50 0,10399645 17,650 10,150 14,95013,750
 ZAMBRELLI GIULIA 54,675 8,000 8,550 4,800 8,100 4,200 6,400 6,600 7,3508,700 8,000 0,50 0,10480090 17,125 10,600 14,05012,900
 PAVARANI IRENE 480089

 ATLETICA 75 170,62506/000975 51,575 39,100 37,400 42,55034
 MAGNANI LUCIA 44,750 8,000 8,750 5,900 8,400 5,900 7,3008,750 8,000 0,50384524 17,250 13,20014,300
 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 40,250 5,600 7,400 5,200 7,150 7,000 7,700 0,20437023 12,350 14,90013,000
 ORTOLANI ELISA 30,350 8,000 8,900 7,100 6,1508,100 8,000 0,50 0,10470380 17,000 13,350
 CASTALDO GIORGIA 29,175 8,000 9,000 5,400 6,4508,650 8,000 0,50437026 17,325 11,850
 SAIONI LUCREZIA 26,100 5,600 6,200 7,600 6,600 0,10437022 14,30011,800
 EDEN GYM - SQ. C 169,17519/002247 51,375 33,300 40,350 44,15035
 RIEDO VALENTINA 60,850 8,000 8,850 5,400 7,900 7,100 8,350 7,100 7,6008,550 8,000 0,50 0,20389262 17,200 15,450 14,90013,300
 CHIESA ALESSIA 57,625 8,000 8,650 4,700 6,950 6,800 7,300 8,000 6,6008,300 8,000 0,50 0,30344246 16,975 14,100 14,90011,650
 ZUANI SILVIA 42,350 8,000 8,900 5,000 5,800 7,000 7,1508,500 8,000 0,50 0,20416464 17,200 10,800 14,350
 GIUNTA ERIKA 8,350 4,300 4,050456052 8,350

Il Presidente di Giuria

___________________________
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 FIDES ET ROBUR 169,17503/000849 49,475 38,800 40,000 40,90036
 FAVRIN CLAUDIA 64,150 8,000 9,300 6,600 7,350 8,000 8,500 8,000 7,6509,200 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20291322 17,750 16,600 15,85013,950
 LOVISON ELISA 55,200 7,000 8,950 5,900 7,750 4,900 7,650 5,400 7,6008,850 7,000 0,10316505 15,900 12,550 13,10013,650
 ACOLEO ERICA 49,825 7,000 9,050 3,900 7,300 4,900 5,950 4,900 6,9508,600 7,000 0,10316503 15,825 10,850 11,95011,200
 TONELLO VALENTINA 480358

 GINN. ROVERETO 168,30019/001868 51,950 35,150 39,400 41,80037
 ZANDONAI ALLEGRA 61,075 8,000 8,900 5,700 7,900 7,300 7,550 7,400 7,5509,050 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10344277 17,475 14,950 15,05013,600
 VIANELLO MATILDE 53,900 8,000 8,900 4,200 4,900 6,100 7,000 7,000 7,700 -0,408,700 8,000 0,50 0,10344275 17,300 13,100 14,4009,100
 ANDREIS MARTINA 41,975 8,000 8,550 5,300 7,150 6,400 5,9508,800 8,000 0,50296853 17,175 12,35012,450
 MIORANDI FRANCESCA 11,350 4,500 6,850258148 11,350
 VIANELLO CAMILLA 296841

 G.S. AUDACE - SQ. B 168,15003/001031 49,250 38,050 38,500 42,35038
 CAMPAGNARO CAMILLA 59,800 7,000 9,500 5,600 9,000 5,300 7,500 6,600 8,5509,400 7,000 0,50 0,30468673 16,950 12,800 15,45014,600
 GOSTIC ELENA 53,775 7,000 9,100 4,400 7,100 4,600 8,000 5,600 8,150 -0,308,950 7,000 0,20435049 16,025 12,600 13,65011,500
 BRAZZODURO ELISA 38,300 4,700 7,250 5,200 7,900 5,300 7,750 0,20468675 13,100 13,25011,950
 NIZZETTO GAIA 16,275 7,000 9,2009,350 7,0009999999 16,275
 F. BENTEGODI - SQ. B 167,37503/000113 50,475 37,000 37,750 42,15039
 GIRELLI GIOVANNA 40,850 4,700 8,650 5,500 7,850 6,900 7,050 0,20388452 13,350 14,15013,350
 SABA RITA LIDIA 38,000 4,500 7,500 4,200 8,250 6,400 6,950 0,20343761 12,450 13,55012,000
 GIACOMINI ILARIA VELIA 28,800 8,000 8,050 4,300 7,6508,650 8,000 0,50321290 16,850 11,950
 RUGOLOTTO CAMILLA 27,975 8,000 8,550 4,900 6,7508,100 7,000 0,50321262 16,325 11,650
 BRAGA EMILY 17,300 8,000 8,7008,900 8,000 0,50379490 17,300
 ZANONI ESTER SOFIA 14,450 6,400 7,850 0,20326919 14,450
 PANARO - SQ. B 166,87606/000166 49,276 35,900 39,700 42,00040
 LONGAGNANI GIULIA 58,276 8,000 9,050 5,100 7,450 5,700 8,000 7,200 7,0509,100 8,000 0,50 0,20209821 17,576 13,700 14,45012,550
 ROSSETTO EMMA 57,075 7,000 8,200 5,400 7,100 6,100 6,900 -0,10 7,500 7,3009,150 8,000 0,50 0,20236302 16,675 12,900 15,00012,500
 LENZINI MARIA BENEDETTA 51,525 7,000 8,450 4,700 6,150 5,500 7,600 5,500 6,9508,600 6,000 0,10406973 15,025 13,100 12,55010,850
 LIBERTAS FIOR. - SQ. B 166,87506/000879 49,825 37,200 39,600 40,25041
 CECCONI VIOLA 56,025 8,000 7,850 4,700 8,050 5,900 7,550 -0,10 6,300 6,7508,700 8,000 0,50 0,10430881 16,775 13,350 13,15012,750
 LAMO CHIARA 55,650 7,000 8,400 4,900 7,150 6,400 7,000 6,200 7,0509,100 8,000 0,50 0,20436172 16,750 13,400 13,45012,050
 SANTI ALICE 55,200 8,000 8,300 5,300 7,100 6,600 6,250 6,200 7,3508,300 7,000 0,50 0,10430875 16,300 12,850 13,65012,400

Il Presidente di Giuria

___________________________
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_____________________
Classifica provvisoria in attesa di omologazione

Pagina 7 di  10



Interregionale Serie C GAF Nord-EstVigonza (PD) 
16-17 novembre 2013

A.S.Dil. La Ruota

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 GYMNICA VICENTINA 165,20003/001252 51,250 35,200 37,950 40,80042
 WHITE JASMINE SOFIA 56,025 8,000 8,950 4,700 7,500 5,500 6,900 7,000 7,100 -0,108,700 8,000 0,50 0,10418813 17,325 12,400 14,10012,200
 RIGON GIADA 55,625 7,000 8,900 4,800 7,000 5,300 8,050 7,000 6,5008,650 8,000 0,50 0,20392580 16,775 13,350 13,70011,800
 DAL SASSO SPERANZA 53,550 8,000 8,650 4,800 6,400 5,900 6,300 6,900 6,000 -0,108,650 8,000 0,50 0,20413436 17,150 12,200 13,00011,200
 FELTRIN NICKY 530375

 GUZZON MARIA NAIDA 530377

 BERTONCELLO MARTA 469246

 POL. CASIER 165,02503/001830 48,975 37,800 36,700 41,55043
 PEGORARO ALICE 38,550 4,900 7,650 4,400 7,800 6,200 7,300 0,30501306 12,200 13,80012,550
 DALLA ZORZA ARIANNA 31,025 8,000 8,700 5,000 8,6509,050 8,000 0,50295602 17,375 13,650
 ETRO ALICE 27,925 7,000 8,800 4,500 7,5508,950 7,000463291 15,875 12,050
 MARANGON ALESSIA 27,325 7,000 9,150 3,900 7,7008,300 7,000442207 15,725 11,600
 BARBATO ANNA 26,150 4,400 8,050 5,900 7,500 0,30442209 12,450 13,700
 TROMBIN AURORA 14,050 5,800 8,050 0,20520771 14,050
 ARIAL GYMNASIUM 164,82503/002658 51,675 36,250 36,200 40,70044
 BIZZOTTO ELISA 55,750 8,000 9,050 5,400 7,700 5,300 6,900 6,500 6,3008,650 8,000 0,50 0,30510842 17,350 12,200 13,10013,100
 LAZZARI MARIANNA 54,700 8,000 8,750 4,400 7,150 5,300 6,750 6,800 6,8508,750 8,000 0,50 0,20510845 17,250 12,050 13,85011,550
 BONOLLO MARTINA 54,375 8,000 8,600 4,800 6,800 4,500 7,450 6,100 7,5508,550 8,000 0,50 0,10510840 17,075 11,950 13,75011,600
 CORPO LIBERO - SQ. B 163,92503/001764 49,775 35,700 38,250 40,20045
 SALVATO IRENE 59,800 8,000 9,100 5,300 7,600 6,800 7,950 7,000 7,5008,800 8,000 0,50 0,20416175 17,450 14,750 14,70012,900
 ZACCARIA ANNA 54,250 7,000 8,950 5,200 6,950 4,700 7,950 6,500 6,2009,150 8,000 0,20506646 16,550 12,650 12,90012,150
 DI FLAVIANO CARLOTTA 34,100 3,800 6,850 4,800 6,050 5,100 7,400 0,10506640 10,850 12,60010,650
 BUBOLA ALESSIA 15,775 7,000 8,8008,750 7,000506639 15,775
 ART'S & GYM 163,35019/001847 48,750 34,750 38,300 41,55046
 PALUMBO CATERINA 58,100 8,000 9,050 5,800 6,050 7,000 7,100 6,400 8,0508,950 8,000 0,50 0,20388353 17,500 14,100 14,65011,850
 BERGOMI ALESSIA 55,275 8,000 8,650 4,500 7,150 6,000 6,500 6,900 7,2508,900 7,000 0,50 0,20240945 16,775 12,500 14,35011,650
 CASAGRANDE ANNA 24,250 3,800 7,900 4,600 7,850 -0,10 0,20460233 11,700 12,550
 PICCIONI ANNA 14,475 5,000 9,1008,850 6,000388311 14,475
 HUEZ IRENE 11,250 3,800 7,450516268 11,250
 SPES MESTRE - SQ. B 162,95003/000112 48,600 37,650 34,450 42,25047
 MATTARUCCO ERICA 53,500 7,000 9,100 4,600 8,150 4,100 6,400 6,200 7,8508,900 7,000 0,20483258 16,000 10,500 14,25012,750
 ZANE GIULIA 53,475 8,000 9,500 4,200 7,850 5,300 6,150 6,600 7,4508,950 5,000 0,20515618 15,725 11,450 14,25012,050
 VIANELLO ALICE 43,125 8,000 9,150 4,800 7,700 6,300 7,3508,600 8,000 0,10412181 16,875 12,500 13,750
 BONALDO EMMA 12,850 4,600 8,250423289 12,850

Il Presidente di Giuria
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 YUPPIES ZAVATTARO 162,87506/001748 50,925 37,200 33,950 40,80048
 BENNI BEATRICE 53,675 8,000 8,600 4,800 7,800 5,300 4,950 6,600 6,7509,150 8,000 0,50 0,10363659 17,375 10,250 13,45012,600
 BENASSI CARLOTTA 42,200 8,000 8,750 5,300 7,250 6,500 6,8008,750 7,000 0,10391222 16,250 12,550 13,400
 GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIANNA 41,100 8,000 8,600 4,600 8,050 5,200 6,050 -0,109,000 8,000 0,50182036 17,300 11,15012,650
 BOLDRI ARIANNA 25,900 3,900 8,050 7,100 6,850391220 13,95011,950
 GYMNASIUM - SQ.B 162,85003/001214 48,650 37,350 38,100 38,75049
 ZOPPELLO EVITA 55,700 7,000 9,200 4,700 8,300 3,800 9,250 4,400 8,6509,400 7,000 0,30290474 16,300 13,050 13,35013,000
 MITU COSCA ALESSIA 54,675 7,000 9,500 4,500 8,650 3,800 8,850 3,800 8,4509,350 7,000 0,20399350 16,425 12,650 12,45013,150
 SOFFIATO CHIARA 52,475 6,000 9,350 3,900 7,300 3,600 8,800 4,200 8,4509,500 7,000 0,30505705 15,925 12,400 12,95011,200
 GINN. RICCIONE - SQ. A 161,22506/001912 50,525 36,750 35,700 38,25050
 PFISTER STELLA 56,075 8,000 8,950 5,200 7,850 5,200 7,450 6,700 6,5508,900 7,000 0,50 0,10 0,10460058 16,925 12,750 13,35013,050
 PALAZZINI ELISA 54,025 7,000 9,050 5,200 7,350 4,500 7,750 6,400 5,7009,200 8,000 0,50460064 17,125 12,250 12,10012,550
 VICI ALISSIA 16,475 7,000 9,0508,900 7,000 0,50514081 16,475
 DELUCA SARA 12,800 6,000 6,800514083 12,800
 TERENZI ALICE 11,150 4,100 7,050460063 11,150
 OPPIOLI VANESSA 10,700 4,400 6,300467275 10,700
 S.G. SOLARIS 158,95006/001194 49,600 36,300 35,950 37,10051
 BENEDETTI VITTORIA 55,100 8,000 9,300 4,800 6,650 5,300 7,600 6,700 6,9008,800 8,000 0,10356993 17,050 12,900 13,70011,450
 FERRARI ELISA 53,825 8,000 8,800 4,800 8,200 4,400 7,650 5,800 6,3508,450 8,000414221 16,625 12,050 12,15013,000
 RINALDINI ELENA 50,025 7,000 9,150 4,000 7,850 4,100 6,900 5,400 5,8508,700 7,000467493 15,925 11,000 11,25011,850
 LA PALESTRINA CLUB 157,80006/001902 48,300 35,650 34,850 39,00052
 PIVA MADDALENA 56,750 7,000 8,500 5,100 7,200 5,500 6,800 7,300 7,8009,000 8,000 0,50 0,30372782 16,750 12,300 15,40012,300
 SUNDAS ADELE 39,250 7,000 8,700 3,900 7,950 3,900 7,8508,600 7,000431071 15,650 11,75011,850
 MONTAGNA ANNA 28,950 7,000 8,950 6,200 6,7508,850 7,000 0,10283393 15,900 13,050
 AGYEMAN OBAPA 21,350 3,900 6,900 5,100 5,350 0,10431067 10,800 10,550
 ZANIRATO EMMA 11,500 4,900 6,600312927 11,500
 S.C. MERANO 157,42518/000100 48,475 37,150 33,250 38,55053
 HOELLRIGL FRANZISCA 53,075 7,000 9,100 4,300 7,900 5,700 5,350 6,000 7,2508,650 7,000 0,50 0,20408359 16,375 11,050 13,45012,200
 RUEBSAMEN AILEEN 41,125 7,000 8,850 3,900 8,150 5,200 7,6008,500 7,000 0,50 0,10453647 16,175 12,90012,050
 LONGO NOEMI 40,225 7,000 9,000 4,400 8,500 4,100 7,3008,850 7,000458890 15,925 11,40012,900
 SCHMIEDER MARIA 23,000 3,400 7,400 5,500 6,600 0,10358996 10,800 12,200
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 POL. ENERGYM - SQ. C 156,32506/002224 49,775 37,400 33,200 35,95054
 BANDIERI ANNA 52,600 7,000 8,900 3,800 8,650 5,000 6,500 5,500 6,7008,800 7,000 0,50 0,10452710 16,350 11,500 12,30012,450
 FORMENTIN MAYA 34,300 4,200 8,300 5,200 5,000 4,400 7,100 0,10523665 10,200 11,60012,500
 MONTAGNA AGNESE 29,075 8,000 8,450 5,600 6,3508,600 8,000 0,50 0,10452712 17,025 12,050
 LUCERTINI MARTA 27,900 7,000 8,300 3,800 7,7008,500 8,000 0,50502626 16,400 11,500
 BATTAGLIA AGATA 12,450 3,700 8,750502625 12,450
 LIBERTAS FIOR. - SQ. C 149,10006/000879 48,150 33,300 32,800 34,85055
 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 50,050 7,000 8,950 3,900 7,700 4,800 6,050 5,700 5,7008,450 7,000 0,50430877 16,200 10,850 11,40011,600
 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 49,550 7,000 8,750 3,900 7,700 4,600 5,750 5,500 6,3508,550 7,000 0,10436174 15,650 10,350 11,95011,600
 ANJELIU IRIS 49,500 7,000 8,800 4,000 6,100 4,700 6,900 5,400 6,0008,800 7,000 0,50 0,10499296 16,300 11,600 11,50010,100
 VIRTUS GINNASTICA 148,25006/000158 49,100 28,300 33,500 37,35056
 PELLIZZA GINEVRA 42,400 8,000 8,800 5,900 5,750 6,300 7,1508,400 8,000 0,50 0,20376618 17,100 11,650 13,650
 CAPIZZI ELISABETTA 38,100 8,000 8,800 4,000 6,200 5,900 5,5507,900 8,000 0,10463669 16,350 11,55010,200
 LOMBARDI ELLISON 27,800 7,000 8,650 6,300 5,7508,650 7,000 0,10415173 15,650 12,150
 DRUSIANI VIRGINIA 20,150 3,800 5,950 4,100 6,300463668 10,4009,750
 STORCI LAURA 11,450 4,000 7,450304125 11,450
 BONOMO ANNA 8,350 3,800 4,550476070 8,350
 BRIXEN 143,80018/000098 46,750 33,250 29,900 33,90057
 FINK CAMILLA 49,225 6,000 9,100 3,800 8,150 3,000 7,200 4,800 6,4509,350 7,000 0,10506629 15,725 10,200 11,35011,950
 FRANCESCA SAMUELA 38,550 6,000 8,950 3,800 7,400 5,300 6,4509,250 7,000451544 15,600 11,75011,200
 KERER ANJA 30,000 3,900 6,200 2,900 6,200 4,500 6,300506631 9,100 10,80010,100
 BALESTRINI MIRIAM 26,025 6,000 8,950 3,800 6,8008,900 7,000506630 15,425 10,600
 EDEN GYM - SQ. A 141,50019/002247 47,500 28,450 32,100 33,45058
 MIORANDI SILVIA 50,700 8,000 8,900 4,300 5,400 4,600 7,800 5,900 5,500 -0,108,700 8,000 0,50504440 17,300 12,400 11,3009,700
 TUZZA ASIA 25,500 7,000 8,500 3,900 6,6008,500 6,000456744 15,000 10,500
 CREA MARIKA 22,100 4,500 6,300 5,400 5,900509189 10,800 11,300
 CHIECHIO ARIANNA 19,750 2,800 6,100 5,500 5,250 0,10448077 8,900 10,850
 BADALAN DIANA 15,200 7,000 8,6508,750 6,000456676 15,200
 ALESSANDRI NOEMI 8,250 3,900 4,350344240 8,250
 S.G. ATESINA - SQ. B 139,85018/000096 44,550 25,950 32,700 36,65059
 PADOAN ERICA 48,600 7,000 8,400 3,800 5,850 5,200 6,100 5,500 7,2508,400 6,000361803 14,900 11,300 12,7509,650
 ZOMPO JESSICA 47,175 7,000 8,300 4,100 5,900 5,100 6,000 5,500 5,7008,250 6,000 0,10408004 14,775 11,100 11,30010,000

  BRUNNER SARA 27,475 7,000 8,400 5,700 6,8008,350 6,000 0,10408020 14,875 12,600
    MARINELLO ANNA 16,600 3,000 3,300 3,700 6,600512025 10,3006,300
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